15.01.2018

15.01.2018

AT 02.30 PM:-

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

6. MAC.APP.

7. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

8. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

476/2014
8982/2014

654/2015

659/2015

663/2016

708/2016
32052/2016

806/2016

546/2017
23344/2017

749/2017

30002/2017
30003/2017
30004/2017

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

12.01.2018

LIST OF BUSINESS

PRE LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHT

ASHOK CHAUDHARY & ANR
Vs. BRIJESH KUMAR & ORS

MASTER SHIVA & ORS
Vs. SHAMSHAD & ORS ( SHRIRAM
GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

MASTER SHIVA & ORS
Vs. SHAMSHAD & ORS (SHRIRAM
GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
Vs. RATTI RAM & ORS (SHRIRAM
GENERAL INS CO LTD)

KULBHUSHAN KAUTISH

Vs. SAPAT KHAN & ORS

(SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD)

TARA DEVI & ORS

Vs. ABDUL SALAAM & ORS (M/S
SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD)

RAKESH KUMAR alias TIPU
Vs. NAUSAD ALI & ORS ( SHRI
RAM GEN INS CO LTD)

M/S CITY LIFE LINE PVT LTD
Vs. NATIONAL INS CO LTD &
ORS

LOK ADALAT CASES

S N PARASHAR

S N PARASHAR

S N PARASHAR

S N PARASHAR, SAMEER NANDWANI

S N PARASHAR

S N PARASHAR, SAMEER NANDWANI

S N PARASHAR

S N PARASHAR, SHANTHA DEVI
RAMAN

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



